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Interdisciplinary Council For Resuscitation Medicine and Emergency Medical Care
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Course evaluation for course with ID 93283

Date: 13 May 2014 08:30:00 - 13 May 2014 12:30:00
Location: Medi-Select, Netherlands

Course organiser: Mr Peppino ROEST

Course director: Mr Peppino ROEST

Course type: BLS/AED instructor

4 /4 participants completed the survey.

1. Number of participants 4,00 5,15 6,37
2. Average age (years) 55,21 47,94 43,24
3. Percentage of official manuals (>= 99 %) 100,00 87,31 90,77
4. Percentage of pre-course materials 2 weeks on 75,00 49,87 47,63
beforehand (%)
ESL;/O\;Vas the pre-course materials enough in advance 100,00 92,00 92,69
One week before the One week before the
Two weeks course: 34.9 % course: 37.7 %
before the During the course: During the course:
course: 25 % 27.41 % 22.93 %
: - One week before Two weeks before the Two weeks before the
(6[;/0\;Vhen did you start to use the pre-course materials the course: 25 % course: 17.64 % course: 18.01 %
One day before One day before the One day before the
the course: 25 % course: 11.29 % course: 13.39 %
During the Four weeks or more Four weeks or more
course: 25 %  before the course: 8.76 before the course: 7.97
% %
7. Percentage of little groups up to 6 persons (%) 100,00 83,90 77,00
9. Course venue appreciation (%) 100,00 89,97 90,11
10. Course catering appreciation (%) 100,00 87,41 86,55
11. Practical organisation during the course (%) 100,00 91,65 92,13
12. Knowledge and credibility of the instructors (%) 100,00 96,23 95,99
(lsg)FriendIiness and approachability of the instructors 100,00 96,10 95,79
14. Your general score (%) 100,00 93,47 93,58
.15. Number of certificates created (BLS/AED 4,00 4,62 5,77
instructor)
16. registered 2 weeks before the course (yes/no) yes 84,12 83,21
17. registered 1 day before the course (yes/no) yes 95,88 95,86
18. Faculty completed 1 week before the course (max.
1 update during the week preceding the course) yes 91,76 87,59
(yes/no)
19. Percentage of participants with e-mail address (%) 100,00 97,09 93,24
20. Percentage of participants with date of birth 100,00 99,77 99,54
completed (%)
21.. Percentage of participant's certificates created for 100,00 89,71 90,26
this course type(%)
22. Percentage of participants completing the survey 100,00 45,03 38,82
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(%)
23. Succesful/total number of participants ratio (%)
(*): Averages are for the course type of this course

You can export the answers to open questions to excel:

Export open questions

You can export the course results to excel:

Export

100,00

100,00

98,52
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